May 2009
15 Daisy St Revesby
Ph: (02) 9771 9266
Fax: (02) 9771 9911
TRADING HOURS:
Monday-Friday:6:00am- 5:00pm

ANPB61A55 5.5m Clear Anodised
ANPB61B28 2.8m Black
ANPB61B55 5.5m Black
ANPB62A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANPB62A55 5.5m Clear Anodised
ANPB62B28 2.8m Black
ANPB62B55 5.5m Black
ANPB68A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANPB68A55 5.5m Clear Anodised
ANPB68B28 2.8m Black
ANPB68B55 5.5m Black
ANPB69A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANPB69A55 5.5m Clear Anodised
ANPB69B28 2.8m Black
ANPB69B55 5.5m Black
ANAS7A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS7B65 6.5m Black
ANAS30A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS30B65 6.5m Black
ANAS8A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS8B65 6.5m Black
ANPB66A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANPB66B28 2.8m Black
ANPB67A55 5.5m Clear Anodised
ANPB67B55 5.5m Black

PB60 64mm
Capping
Network Building Supplies  March 2009
PAGE 4
105mm Partition Suite
SECTION CODE LENGTH FINISH
ANPB65A55 5.5m Clear Anodised
ANPB65B55 5.5m Black
3
Shadowline
Capping
Network Building Supplies  March 2009
PAGE 5
105 x 25 Offset Partition Suite
SECTION CODE LENGTH FINISH
ANAP001A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAP001A55 5.5m Clear Anodised
ANAP001M28 2.8m Mill
ANAP001M55 5.5m Mill
ANAP002A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAP002A55 5.5m Clear Anodised
ANAP002M28 2.8m Mill
ANAP002M55 5.5m Mill
ANAP003A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAP003A55 5.5m Clear Anodised
ANAP003M28 2.8m Mill
ANAP003M55 5.5m Mill
ANAP004A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAP004A55 5.5m Clear Anodised
ANAP004M28 2.8m Mill
ANAP004M55 5.5m Mill
ANAP008A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAP008A55 5.5m Clear Anodised
ANAP008M28 2.8m Mill
ANAP008M55 5.5m Mill
ANAP006A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
  ANAP006A55 5.5m Clear Anodised
  ANAP006M28 2.8m Mill
ANAP006M55 5.5m Mill
ANAP005A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAP005A55 5.5m Clear Anodised
ANAP005M28 2.8m Mill
ANAP005M55 5.5m Mill
ANAP007A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAP007A55 5.5m Clear Anodised
ANAP007M28 2.8m Mill
ANAP007M55 5.5m Mill
ANAP009A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAP009A55 5.5m Clear Anodised
ANAP009M28 2.8m Mill
ANAP009M55 5.5m Mill
AP001 - Offset
Mainframe goes
with  PB69/AP009/
AP010

AP009 - Offset
35mm Door Stop
goes with
AP001/AP004
AP003 - Offset
Mullion  goeswith
AP008/AP002/
AP001
AP006 - Offset
Double Bead
goes with AP005
Network Building Supplies  March 2009
PAGE 6
105 x 25 Offset Partition Suite
SECTION CODE LENGTH FINISH
ANAP010A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAP010A55 5.5m Clear Anodised
ANAP010M28 2.8m Mill
ANAP010M55 5.5m Mill
AP010 - Offset
45mm Door Stop
goes with
AP001/AP004
Network Building Supplies  March 2009
PAGE 7
101 Shopfront
SECTION CODE LENGTH FINISH
ANAS1CA65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS1CB65 6.5m Black
ANAS91A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAS91A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS91B28 2.8m Black
ANAS91B65 6.5m Black
ANAS2CA65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS2CB65 6.5m Black
ANAS3A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS3B65 6.5m Black
ANAS4CA65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS4CB65 6.5m Black
ANAS5A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS5B65 6.5m Black
ANAS7A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS7B65 6.5m Black
ANAS30A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS30B65 6.5m Black
ANAS8A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS8B65 6.5m Black
ANAS29A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
AS1C - Mainframe
goes with
AS4/AS5/AS7/
AS8/AS30

Stop goes with
AS1/AS91
AS30 - 35mm
Door stop goes
with AS1/AS91
AS8 - Pocket Filler
goes with
AS1/AS91
AS29 - Corner
post goes with
AS4/AS5/AS8
Network Building Supplies  March 2009
PAGE 8
Shopfront Doors
SECTION CODE LENGTH FINISH
ANAD22A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAD22A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAD22B28 2.8m Black
ANAD22B65 6.5m Black
ANAD24A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAD24A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAD24B28 2.8m Black
ANAD24B65 6.5m Black
ANAD112A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAD112B28 2.8m Black
ANAD114A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAD114B28 2.8m Black
ANAD25A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAD25A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAD25B28 2.8m Black
ANAD25B65 6.5m Black
ANAD26A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAD26A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAD26B28 2.8m Black
ANAD26B65 6.5m Black
ANAD27A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAD27B65 6.5m Black
ANAD58A65 6.5m Clear AnodisedANAD58B65 6.5M Black
ANAD85A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAD85B65 6.5m Black
ANAD86A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAD86B65 6.5m Black
ANAD87HA65 6.5m Clear Anodised
AD22 - Lock Stile
goes with
AD24/AD25/AD2
6/Spiggots

AD58 - Sliding Door
stile goes with
AD24/AD25/AD26/
AD27/Spiggots
AD85 - Pelmet
Track goes with
AD86
AD86 - Pelmet Cover
goes with AD85
AD87H - 60 x 50
Sliding Track
Network Building Supplies  March 2009
PAGE 9
Shopfront Doors
SECTION CODE LENGTH FINISH
ANAS15A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS16A28 2.8m Clear Anodised
ANAS107A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS107B65 6.5m Black
ANAS106SA65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS106SB65 6.5m Black
AS15 - Transom
Box goes with
AS16
AS16 - Transom Flat
Filler goes with
AS15
AS107 - Sub Head
goes with
AS1/AS91
AS106S - Slotted
Sub Sill goes with
AS2
Network Building Supplies  March 2009
PAGE 10
76mm Shopfront
SECTION DESCRIPTION LENGTH FINISH
ANAS51CA65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS51CB65 6.5m Black
ANAS52CA65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS52CB65 6.5m Black
ANAS53A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS53B65 6.5m Black
ANAS54CA65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS54CB65 6.5m Black
ANAS55A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS55B65 6.5m Black
ANAS56A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS57A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS58A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
ANAS59A65 6.5m Clear Anodised
AS51C - 76mm
Mainfrane goes
with
AS54/AS55/AS56/A